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ID Tag Nome
000501 GUILLAUME
000502 ANNIBALE
000503 SMAIL
000504 PHILIPPE
000505 LORENZO
000506 MASSIMO
000507 THIERRY
000508 JULIA
000509 MARK
000510 VALERIO
000512 DANIELE
000514 JEAN PHILIPPE
000515 GERARDE
000516 J. CLAUDE
000517 JONATHAN
000521 ADRIANA
000520 JERON
000518 ANDRE
000519 STEPHAN
000522 LUCIEN
000524 CLAUDE
000523 YANN
000526 ADRIANA
000525 DINLI
000528 FABRICE
000529 ROY
000527 LOIC
000530 EMMANUEL
000531 ELODIE
000532 GIANLUCA
000533 GIOVANNI

frmperia

Cognome

BESNARD
LILLU
BOURAOUI
CLEMENT
FIORE
CECCI
IMBERT
KINGBURG
LOGIE
GAMBACORTA
GUERRINI
JIRONDE
GRAS
BACCONNIER
OEHLER
LORVELLEC
LORVELLEC
GAGLIO
GOURNAY
RAMACCIOTTI
BOYER
BALLESTRA
ONEA
ONEA
LANZIANI
LAURIS
JORQUERA
VILTROUVE
LAFAY
BAROZZI
BARTOLI

Sesso
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Elenco Partecipanti Iscritti :

TRAIL GERBAE 2017

Anno

1977
1963
1981
1954
1973
1966
1965
1985
1985
1974
1982
1941
1962
1962
1986
1969
1973
1962
1962

1973
1977
1968
1984
1995
1988
1989
1987
1968
1968

#31 -

AIROLE
Nazione Team
FFA
ITA IMPERIA MARATHON
FRA MENTOM MARATHON
FRA BREIL AC
ITA LIBERO
ITA PRO SAN PIETRO SA..
FRA MENTOM MARATHON
ING LIBERO
SCT. LIBERO
LIBERO

ITA PRINCIPATO DI SEB...
FRA LIBERO
FRA LIBERO
FRA LIBERO
FRA AS MONACO
FRA MENTOM MARATHON
FRA LIBERO
FRA TENDA SPORT NATU...
FRA TENDA SPORT NATU...
FRA LIBERO
FRA LIBERO
FRA PONENTE TRIATHLON
FRA LIBERO
FRA LIBERO
FRA LIBERO
FRA LIBERO
FRA SP NICE
FRA LIBERO
FRA VESUBIE CLUB
ITA LIBERO
ITA LIBERO
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Categoria

Tessera

Ente



